
SPRINGSpring



REST ASSURED
vilmers.com

SPRING

Modules Scale 1:100

Modules with armrest

1 seater
29.5"

2.5 seater
59"

3 seater
71"

Corner XL

arm Multi 
corner-B

arm Multi 
corner-P

left
Open corner

arm 
Chaise Longue arm 

Chaise Longue XL

1 seater
arm 29.5"

2.5 seater
arm 59"

3 seater
arm 71"

4. Legs

2. Choose cushions

Cushion P

P

Cushion B

B

Multi corner
Comfort

HR extra soft foam (1.9 lb/ft3)

HR soft foam (2.2 lb/ft3)

SpringsFiber padding

Upholstery

Upholstery

Fibre ball, feather and 
chopped foam mix

1. Upholstery

Fabric

IMPORTANT:
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37”
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37”
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54.5”

53.5”
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36”
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37”

67”

37.5”

78.5”

37”

38”

38”

37.5”

56.5”

44.5”

64”

21”
34”

37”

17.5”

191
Oiled

529
Oiled

372
Standard

Oiled

427
Messing

oiled

427
Silver
oiled

Black 
coloured 
lacquer

White 
oiled

385
Black 
metal

475
Black 
metal

6"

arm 
Chaise Longue XXL

Upholstered furniture is handmade using soft materials, therefore measurements can vary in all modules by up to +/- 1".

Modules and combinations shown in 2D drawings are left-sided. Modules and combinations can be mirrored from left to right.
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64”

55”

3. Multicolour option
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123.5”

37”

64”

SPRING

Combinations Scale 1:100

Accessories

1 seater
arm 29.5" arm

2.5 seater
arm 59" arm

3 seater
arm 71" arm

arm Chaise Longue 
XL + 71" arm

Footstool
35.5"x27.5"

Divan 
arm Divan

45.5”

37”

75”

37”

86.5”

37”

69.5”

37”

35.5”

27.5”H:17.5”

Neckrest
No. 31

With click-clack  
function

Scale 1:65

26.5”8.5”

7”

22.5”

45.3”

56.5”

53.5”

64”

63”

64”

arm 
Chaise Longue 
covered side

arm 
Chaise 
Longue XL 
arm

arm 
Chaise Longue 
XXL arm

arm 
Chaise Longue 
XL covered side

arm 
Chaise Longue XXL 
covered side

arm Chaise 
Longue arm

56.5”

37.5”

64”

45”

64”

55”


